
BK-006  BK-006V
    1400x1400x590 mm

   Luxury
massage bathtub



Functional Introduction

PillowHand Shower  
Faucet  Outlet

ON/OFF
Water Speed

Back Water Drain

Massage Jet



Water & Electricity 
Position Design

Length unit: mm

9



Power Request

2.5mm (min 1.5mm )
2 2 1.5mm 
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 Omnipotent Spanner

Cross head screw driver

Slotted head screw driver

Gradient ruler

Tape measure

A4A1

1pcs1pcs

A3A2

1pcs

A5

2pcs

2pcs

A6

1pcs

Accessories 
Installation

Nut

Foot 

Lock the nut 

Gradient ruler



HEATER≈40℃

Spillway

Functional 
Instructions

Open E, the water pump, heater start.
Open F, the water runs faster.
Open D, cool water or hot water. . 
Open C, water comes from A or B.
Warning: do not open F without water! !
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